POHOOOOState TRANSMITTAL LETTER Department of State

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

500006552125--5 -07/22/02--01059--010 *****75.00 ******70.00

SUBJECT: MAGIC LIMOUSING INC.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	i a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	TOMSON CHA	(Printed or typed)	
	7715 ACORNO	Address C1RCL	= #303A SECR

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

(407) 657-7321 Daytime Telephone number

WOJ-2119H



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 23, 2002

TOMSON CHACKO 7715 ACORNWOOD CIRCLE #303 WINTERPARK, FL 32792

SUBJECT: MAGIC LIMOUSINE INC. Ref. Number: W02000021194

We have received your document for MAGIC LIMOUSINE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$75.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6878.

Alan Crum Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 002A00044765

in compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Ch	napter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	MAGIC LIMOUSINE INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing add	E
ARTICLE IN PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is of A Limousing AND TR	rganized is: PROFIT CORPORATION WHICH 15 LANGEPORTATION SERVICE
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	FILI 02 AUG 22 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	(DIRECTORS (optional) (DIRECTORS (optional) ASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AC	GENT
The name and Florida street address of the	registered agent is: LALY J. CHA-CKO 7715 ACORNUOUD CICLE#38 WINTER PARK, PL-32792
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is	7715 ACORNWOOD CIRCLE #303 WINTERPARK, PL 32792
**************	水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水水
caying been named as registered agent to accept ser	vice of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this ment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Laly Theeks	8/13/02
Signature/Registered Agent	Date

8/13/0 Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Signature/Incorporator